

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.19432 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.06.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Roads and Buildings seeks time to file additional counter on behalf of the respondent No.2. List on 09.07.2026. Interim order granted earlier on 07.07.2025 stands extended until further orders. SK,J <i>bb</i>	